Hodgeman County Grade School

[image: image1.png]


 
[image: image2.jpg]mn@:
e





Menu
(MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
	Mon. May 3
Chicken Sandwich
Hashbrown
Cookie
Apples
Milk
________________
Combo
	Tues.  May 4
Tator Tot Casserole
Green Beans

Wheat Roll

Tropical Fruit

Milk
___________________

Pancake on Stick
	Wed.  May 5
Pizza
Corn

Toss Salad

Mixed Fruit

Milk
________________
Breakfast Pizza
	Thur.  May 6
BBQ Beef Sandwich
French Fries

Fresh Vegetables

Grapes

Milk
_________________
French Toast Sticks
	Fri.  May 7
Burrito
Refried Beans

Granola Bar

Oranges

Milk
________________

Muffin

	Mon.  May 10
Little Smokies
Mac&Cheese

Peas

Banana Bread

Applesauce

Milk

________________

Banana Bread
	Tues.  May 11
Enchilada Casserole
Toss Salad

Cinnamon Roll

Tropical Fruit

Milk
__________________
Breakfast Bites
	Wed.  May 12
Corn Dog
Tator Tots

Bake Beans

Peaches

Milk
________________
Combo
	Thur.  May 13
Crisptos
Toss Salad

Corn

Pears

Milk
________________

Pancake on Stick
	Fri.  May 14
Last Day!
Have a great summer!
_________________

Muffin


*This institution is an equal opportunity provider

**Breakfast served from 7:45-8:00am. Assorted Fruit Juice, Milk and Fruit. 

***Lunch Guests are not allowed at this time. 
